
Pronotice Facial Tissues are premium-quality, soft, and gentle, available in flat box or cube formats. Designed for easy access and hygiene, they're an ideal amenity that showcases your dedication to guest comfort.

For more information, please contact your sales representative.

www.pronoticegroup.com Contact us: +1 833-981-4976  |  contact@pronoticegroup.com

SPECIFICATION SHEET

PACKAGING AND SPECIFICATIONS

 

Item # Description

Packaging

Sheets/
Box

Boxes/
Case

Pallet ConfigurationWeight

G.W
(lbs)

N.W
(lbs)

Case Dimensions

Length 
(inches)

Width
(inches)

Height
(inches)

Case Cube
(cubic feet)

Pallet
Configuration

FT1901

FT0101

Facial Tissue, Cube box - 90 sheets

Facial Tissue, Flat box - 100 sheets

90

100

36

30

17.913

20.275

13.582

13.582

15.944

8.976

2.2451

1.4306

9.038

7.054

7.936

5.952

/

/

/

/

/

/

Cases/
Layer

Layers/
Pallet

FACIAL TISSUES


