SPECIFICATION SHEET

FACIAL TISSUES



Pronotice Facial Tissues are premium-quality, soft, and gentle, available in flat box or cube formats. Designed for easy access and hygiene, they're an ideal amenity that showcases your dedication to guest comfort.

PACKAGING AND SPECIFICATIONS

Item #	Description	Packaging		Case Dimensions				Weight		Pallet Configuration		
		Sheets/ Box	Boxes/ Case	Length (inches)	Width (inches)		Case Cube (cubic feet)	G.W (lbs)	N.W (lbs)	Cases/ Layer	Layers/ Pallet	Pallet Configuration
FT1901	Facial Tissue, Cube box - 90 sheets	90	36	17.913	13.582	15.944	2.2451	9.038	7.936	/	/	/
FT0101	Facial Tissue, Flat box - 100 sheets	100	30	20.275	13.582	8.976	1.4306	7.054	5.952	/	/	1